CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __1 DATE:_December 26. 2019
CONTRACT NO..___K-1819-127 SUBMITTED BY:_Jason Spencer

PROJECT:_Street Maintenance Bond Reconstruction Project — Walnut Road from S 2700 Block to Imhoff

Road
PROJECT NO.:_BP0413

CONTRACTOR: Parathon Construction, LLC.
PO Box 1287

Edmond, Oklahoma 73083

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $360.380.00
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 AMOUNT: $ 66,559.00 (Decrease)

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $293.821.00

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE

Change in Pay Quantities $66,559.00 $0

NET CHANGE $66.559.00 (Decrease)
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $293.821.00

CONTRACTOR: S DATE: /é/)f:’éogo

ENGINEER: A7 DATE: )//5 /2.0
14 =
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:
(Mayor)

Page 1 of 2



